2024 FISHING DERBY and 2025 RAFFLE WINNERS

ISAND POINT LODGE FISHING DERBY WINNERS FOR 2024

Six Winners of the Island Point Lodge Fishing Derby win a one week trip at the Lodge in 2025 or 2026

KING SALMON 1 PLACE

KING SALMON 2™ PLACE

COHO SALMON 1 PLACE

COHO SALMON 2™ PLACE

HALIBUT

HALIBUT

1 PLACE

2" PLACE

28.5LBS

242 LBS

13.0 LBS

11.0LBS

255 LBS

206 LBS

MIKE LOCKHART WALLA WALLA, WA

JEFF STONER SPRING HILL, FL
SAGE VANCE LINCOLN, NE
STEVE ZELMER TRACY, CO

AARON BIRCHMEIR MOSELEY, VA

RANDY BERRY BOISE, ID

WINNERS FOR THE 2025 RAFFLE DRAWING

Winners of the Island Point Lodge Raffle win a one week trip at the Lodge in 2025 or 2026

DORIS JENSEN
JAMES RECKLEY
TIM ROBINSON
GREG SHAFFER

ALLEN SCOTT

DELTA, UT
FREDERICK, MD
SPOKANE, WA
BAYTOWN, TX

PORTAGE, WI



