## 2024 FISHING DERBY and 2025 RAFFLE WINNERS

## ISAND POINT LODGE FISHING DERBY WINNERS FOR 2024

Six Winners of the Island Point Lodge Fishing Derby win a one week trip at the Lodge in 2025 or 2026

KING SALMON	1st PLACE	28.5 LBS	MIKE LOCKHART	WALLA WALLA, WA
KING SALMON	2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE	24.2 LBS	JEFF STONER	SPRING HILL, FL
COHO SALMON	1st PLACE	13.0 LBS	SAGE VANCE	LINCOLN, NE
COHO SALMON	2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE	11.0 LBS	STEVE ZELMER	TRACY, CO
HALIBUT	1st PLACE	255 LBS	AARON BIRCHMEIR	MOSELEY, VA
HALIBUT	2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE	206 LBS	RANDY BERRY	BOISE, ID

## WINNERS FOR THE 2025 RAFFLE DRAWING

Winners of the Island Point Lodge Raffle win a one week trip at the Lodge in 2025 or 2026

**DORIS JENSEN** 

DELTA, UT

JAMES RECKLEY

FREDERICK, MD

TIM ROBINSON

SPOKANE, WA

**GREG SHAFFER** 

BAYTOWN, TX

ALLEN SCOTT

PORTAGE, WI